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Price
121.76 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.66% (0.80)

US49338L1035
KEYS
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

21,103 EUR
S&P 500

122.74 EUR (250)
122.90 EUR (250)
121.76 EUR
121.76 EUR
121.76 EUR
120.96 EUR
121.76 EUR

12

1,461.12

1

12

WKN: 49338L103

180.00

160.00

140.00

120.00

106.00

a0.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US49338L1035&ID_NOTATION=190231206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US49338L1035&ID_NOTATION=190231206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f23c0ff35a9042318d45f9bc3b5823f001e9d2840c3a9d52259adc453eb98e83&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf1ebb74047916561&time=1723913209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dac830f439d5351cd7673f29b912543031f6d05f51949188014ae1ff6f43b947&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2a3308d25b8c974f&time=1723913209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00ee7ad6f66361402b50b6c5122d9217dfdc88e2908962dacd7dc3da6bd77aca&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91caa74d70b409312&time=1723913209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23cfa1d2c9475149e808c1c130dfcacfde44b256a064bbc26572a4f62bd0e76d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=323135efaf0b01856&time=1723913209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10dbace73a20c32a59a40d90085e0c757ebcf0a634788fcb86ad2139ae2b83b7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f545f8c2aa2c451e7&time=1723913209&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
121.76 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US49338L1035
Symbol KEYS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,103 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 122.74 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 122.90 EUR (250)
Open 121.76 EUR
High 121.76 EUR
Low 121.76 EUR
Close (prev. day) 120.96 EUR
VWAP 121.76 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12
Trading volume 1,461.12
Number of trades 1
Last size 12
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.75% -13.71% -14.06%
Perf (abs.) -22.62 -19.22 -19.79
Beta 1.41 1.35 1.19
Volatility 29.29 28.89 29.26

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 122.54 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 12:19 121.76 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:11 120.28 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 18:31 134.70 USD
16

London Stock 2024/06/ 16:53 136.70 USD

Sy

115.71 EUR (99)
123.59 EUR (72

131.72 EUR (136
131.69 EUR (147

108.22 EUR (2024/08/05
150.70 EUR (2024/02/12
108.22 EUR (2024/08/05

)
)
)
150.70 EUR (2024/02/12)
)
)
)

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

72.26

0.15

Number of
trades

5

11,182
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190231206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117932483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115598164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960565

KEYSIGHT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 120.30 EUR 0.00

16:05 121.58 EUR 0.04

16:30 121.84 EUR 0.00

08:07 119.86 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116200856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115766259

KEYSIGHT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KEYSIGHT

TECHMNOLOGIES

Contact Details

KEYSIGHT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

1400 Fountaingrove Parkway - 95403-1738

Santa Rosa

Telefon: +1-707-577-5030

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Members of Management Board

Ronald
Nersesian

Charles
Dockendorff
James Cullen
Jean Nye
Joanne Olsen
Kevin Stephens
Michelle
Holthaus

Paul Lacouture
Richard
Hamada
Robert Rango
Satish
Dhanasekaran
Ee Huei Sin
Gooi Soon Chai
Ingrid Estrada
Jeffrey Li

John Page
Kailash
Narayanan
Lisa Poole
Marie Hattar

Mark Wallace

Neil Dougherty

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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